
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

1

20

29

17

Name

Gabriel Camargo Giovannini

Lucas Eduardo Alves de Borba

Anderson de Barros Soares

Pedro Lucas Cardoso e Ferreira

Hometown

Indaiatuba

Ibirama

Jaguariaíva

Mariana

Nat/State

São Paulo

Santa Catarina

Paraná

Minas Gerais

Total Tm

47.466

50.052

50.948

51.077

Diff

2.586

3.482

3.611

Gap

2.586

0.896

0.129

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.586

Avg. Speed

45,506

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

Printed: 20/01/2019 11:54:45

Legenda: DNS=Did Not Start / DNF=Did Not Finish / DSQ=Relegade

Realização: GLOBO/YESCOM | Patrocínio: MOTOROLA/BRADESCO/REXONA/decolar.com

Apoio: Montevergine/Tres Corações/Dois Cunhados Hortifruti/Minalba/Shimano

Proibiotica/Blue Cycle/Taquaplan | Apoio Especial: Ski Mountain Park/São Ro

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Cronoline

COPA AMÉRICA DE DOWN HILL 4X - 2019
São Roque/São Paulo/Brasil

Quartas de Final - Bateria 1 - Masculino

Race (1 Laps) started at 10:21:02

Pista DH 4x-Ski Mountain Park 0,600 Km

20/01/2019 10:21


